
Carter AM STEM ShuƩle Route  Bus 212 
8:30  *Carter High School (in the parking lot east of the main  
      building) 
8:40  Asheville Hwy and N Wooddale Rd (1st TN Bank)                  
8:45  Asheville Hwy and E Gov John Sevier Hwy (Wendys) 
9:00  L & N Stem Academy  

AusƟn‐East AM STEM ShuƩle Route  Bus 113 
8:30  Asheville Hwy and S Burns Rd (Krogers)  
8:32  Holston Dr and Ault St 
8:34  MarƟn Luther King Jr Ave and Fern St  (Save‐A‐Lot) 
8:39  Sarah Moore Greene Magnet Academy 
8:43  *AusƟn‐East Magnet High School (in front of school 
                                                                      on MarƟn Luther King Jr Ave) 
8:45         E Magnolia Ave and N Harrison St (Wishbones) 
8:47         E Magnolia Ave and N Chestnut St 
8:50         E Magnolia Ave and N Bertrand St       
8:54         E Magnolia Ave and Winona St (Regions Bank)      

Bearden AM STEM ShuƩle Route  Bus 8 
8:30  *Bearden High School (behind school between main   
                      building and the stadium) 
8:35  7610 Gleason Dr. (Suntrust Bank on the right side of the  
      road) 
8:41  Deane Hill RecreaƟon Center 
8:48  Northshore Dr and Bearden Rd (Pilot) 
9:02  L & N Stem Academy 

Farragut AM STEM ShuƩle Route Bus 929 
8:30  *Farragut High School (in front circle of school) 
8:34  Farragut McDonalds 
8:43  10916 Parkside Dr (Chic‐fil‐A) 
8:48  397 Lovell Rd (Krystal) 
9:10  L & N Stem Academy 

Central AM STEM ShuƩle Route Bus 88 

8:30  *Central High School (in front of office on street)   

8:35  N Broadway and Woodrow Dr (Panera Bread) 

8:37  Old Broadway and Dutch Valley Rd 

8:49  L & N Stem Academy  

Fulton AM STEM ShuƩle Route Bus 192 
8:30  *Fulton High School (at the flag pole)   

8:35          Oglewood Ave and Paige St   

8:37  N Broadway and Glenwood Ave (Rose Mortuary)  

8:38         Caswell Ave and N Broadway St   

8:45  L & N Stem Academy  

Powell AM STEM ShuƩle Route  Bus 946 
8:30  *Powell High School (front of school) 
8:35  Public Library (Powell Branch) 
8:40  400 E Emory Rd (Pilot) 
8:45  Dry Gap Pike (Boys and Girls Club) 
8:47  Dry Gap Pike and E Beaver Creek Dr (Super Stop) 
8:49          Ashford Glen Dr and E Beaver Creek Dr 
8:55  Central Ave Pike and Dante Rd (Weigels) 
9:12  L & N Stem Academy 

South‐Doyle AM STEM ShuƩle Route  Bus 106 
8:30  *South‐Doyle High School (in front of Young Campus) 
8:41  7216 Chapman Hwy (Burger King) 
8:46  6526 Chapman Hwy (“Old” McDonalds) 
8:50  Chapman Hwy and Lindy Dr (Kays Ice Cream) 
8:52  6000 Chapman Hwy (Knoxville Teachers Credit Union) 
8:53  5504 Chapman Hwy 
8:55  Chapman Hwy and E Moody Ave (Bargain Hunters) 

Hardin Valley AM STEM ShuƩle Route  Bus 191 
8:30  *Hardin Valley Academy  (regular bus loading area)  
8:36  Hardin Valley Rd and CasƟac Ln (McDonalds) 
8:42  9224 Middlebrook Pike (Dollar General) 
8:44  Cedar Bluff Campus (south exit from the CB campus, nearest 
                                                       the Elementary school) 
8:46  329 N Cedar Bluff Rd (Starbucks) 
9:03  L & N Stem Academy 

L & N STEM ACADEMY   —   AM ROUTES      2017‐2018 

Halls AM STEM ShuƩle Route Bus 204 
8:30  *Halls High School (front of gym) 

8:35  Maynardville Pike and Neal Dr (McDonalds) 

8:53  L & N Stem Academy  

Karns AM STEM ShuƩle Route  Bus 915 
8:30  *Karns High School (in front of school at main entrance) 
8:36  Oak Ridge Hwy and Beaver Ridge Rd (Bojangles) 
8:47  5700 Western Ave (Bowling Alley) 
9:01  4410 Western Ave (Shoneys)   
9:12  L & N Stem Academy 

Morningside AM STEM ShuƩle Route Bus 256 
8:28  Sevier Ave and Allen Ave 
8:30  Sevier Ave and Baker Ave 
8:35  Laurans Ave and Groner Dr 
8:37  Laurans Ave and Hazen St 
8:45  L & N Stem Academy Gibbs AM STEM ShuƩle Route  Bus 160 

8:30  *Gibbs High School (between old gym and stadium) 

8:45  Murphy Rd and Washington Pike (Weigels) 

8:54  Mill Rd and Big Fork Way 

8:56  Knoxville Center (Food Court Entrance) 

9:01  Richard Yoakley School     

9:13  L & N Stem Academy 

Revised  4/17/2018 

West AM STEM ShuƩle Route Bus 366 
8:30  *West High School (in front of main entrance) 
8:39  2000 Cumberland Ave (Panera Bread) 
8:45  L & N Stem Academy 

*  Students may ride the regular in‐zone bus to the base 
school and transfer to the shuƩle bus for transportaƟon 
to the L & N Stem Academy. 



West Emory PM Route Bus 47 
4:40  Western Ave and Carrick St 
4:41  Western Ave and Tennessee Ave 
4:43  Western Ave and Texas Ave 
4:46  3911 Western Ave (Elliots Boots) 
4:48  Western Ave and  Copper KeƩle St (The Mapco) 
4:53  5201 Western Ave (Waterford Apts) 
4:56  Western Ave and PalmeƩo Rd (Weigels) 
5:01  Western Ave and Woods‐Smith Rd 
5:05  Oak Ridge Hwy and Harrell Rd (McDonalds) 
5:11  Public Library (Karns Branch) 
5:15  7762 Oak Ridge Hwy (Hardees) 
5:18  W Emory Rd and Chartwell Rd 
5:18  W Emory Rd and Westerly Winds Rd 
5:21  W Emory Rd and Glastonbury  Rd 
5:23  W Emory Rd and Regency Rd 
5:25  W Emory Rd and La Barrington Blvd 
5:27  W Emory Rd and Cate Rd 
5:28  4930 W Emory Rd 
5:34  W Emory Rd and Holcombridge Blvd 
5:37  Clinton Hwy and Larkspur Ln 
5:41  Powell Middle School 
5:44  Brickyard Rd and W Emory Rd (Bojangles) 
5:49  330 W Emory Rd (Powell Branch Library) 

L & N STEM ACADEMY   —   PM ROUTES      2017‐2018 

S Northshore Drive PM Route Bus 90 
4:44  Scenic Dr and Southgate Rd 
4:55  S Northshore Dr and Park Glen Rd 
5:02  S Northshore Dr and Knightsbridge Dr  
        (Lyons Crossing)       
5:05  S Northshore Dr and Whiƫngton Creek Blvd  
               (East Entrance) 
5:06  S Northshore Dr and Northshore Hills Blvd 
5:08  9435 S Northshore Dr (CVS)  
5:10  S Northshore  Dr and Falling Waters  Rd 
5:12  S Northshore Dr and Thunderhead Rd 
5:13  S Northshore Dr and  Maple  Seed Rd 
5:14  S Northshore Dr and Waterview Trl 
5:16  S Northshore Dr and King James Rd 
5:19  Bluegrass Rd and Lakeshire Dr 
5:20  Bluegrass Rd and Hart Rd 
5:23  Bluegrass Rd and Cheney Rd 
5:24  Bluegrass Rd and  Summerhill Dr 
5:30  Ebenezer Rd and Olde Colony Trail 
 

Farragut PM Route Bus 9149 
4:53  Deane Hill Dr and Cheshire Dr 
4:54  Deane Hill RecreaƟon Center 
4:56  Morrell Rd and Westland Dr 
5:00  Westland Dr and Chesapeake Way 
5:02  Westland Dr and Villa Crest Dr 
5:05  George Williams Rd and Braddocks Blvd 
5:20  Parkside Dr and Wild Geese Rd (Steak & Shake) 
5:24  Public Library (Farragut Branch) 
5:26  11136 Kingston Pike (Wendys) 

Middlebrook Pike PM Route  Bus 191 
4:36  Public Library (Western Avenue Murphy Branch) 
4:47  Papermill Rd and Country Oak Circle 
4:50  Lonas Rd and Holman Rd 
4:51  Lonas Rd and Starmont Trl 
4:59  MIddlebrook Pike and Francis Rd (The Mapco)   
5:01  7635 Middlebrook Pike (Parkwest Church) 
5:03  Middlebrook Pike and Webster Grove 
5:07  MIddlebrook Pike and Joe Hinton Rd (McDonalds) 
5:13  Cedar Bluff Middle School parking lot 
5:18  Middlebrook Pike and Grassy Meadow Blvd 
5:21  Middlebrook Pike and Hoyle Beal Dr (Food City) 
5:29  Hardin Valley Rd and Charlevoix Rd (Weigels) 
5:32  Solway Rd and Teal Creek Ln 
5:41  Solway Rd and Oak Ridge Hwy (Kenjo Market)   

Beaver Creek PM Route  119 
4:40  N Broadway and Caswell Ave 
4:42  N Broadway and East Glenwood Ave 
4:44  N Broadway and Cecil Ave 
4:45  N Broadway and Coker Ave 
4:49  N Broadway and Fairmont Blvd 
4:50  N Broadway and Walker Blvd 
4:55  N Broadway and Adair Dr (Pilot) 
4:57  Knox Rd and Maple Dr (KAT Super Stop behind Krogers) 
5:00  Public Library (Fountain City Branch) 
5:02  Essary Rd and Jacksboro Pike (Fire StaƟon) 
5:05  Jacksboro Pike and LiƩlewood Rd 
5:10  Rifle Range Rd and Magnum Ln 
5:12  Rifle Range Rd and Luger Rd 
5:17  Dante Rd and Dubois Blvd 
5:18  Dante Rd and Kohlston Rd 
5:20  Dante Rd and Chetwood Rd 
5:24  Dante Rd and Central Ave Pk (Weigels) 
5:27  906 Callahan Dr (Premier AthleƟcs) 
5:34  W Beaver Creek Dr and Jackson Morgan Ln 
5:36  W Beaver Creek Dr and Beelertown Rd 
5:38  W Beaver Creek Dr and Fairlane Rd 
5:41  E Beaver Creek Dr and Stone CuƩer Way 
5:44  E Beaver Creek Dr and Ashford Glen Dr 
5:46  E Beaver Creek Drand Hurst Ln 
5:47  900 E Beaver Creek Dr 
5:50  Dry Gap Pike (Boys and Girls Club)  
5:55  E Emory Rd and Saddlebrooke Dr 
6:00  Sam Walton Way (Halls Walmart) 



W Gov John Sevier Highway PM Route Bus 256 
4:50 3105 Alcoa Hwy (Subway in Lakemore Plaza) 
4:55  W Gov John Sevier Hwy and Old Maryville Pk (Weigels) 
4:57  Old Maryville Pike and Apache Trail  
5:00  Tipton StaƟon Rd and Kinnamon Rd 
5:01  Tipton StaƟon Rd and Lowland Ln 
5:04  Bonny Kate Elementary 
5:08  Tipton StaƟon Rd and Saddlegate Rd 
5:10  Tipton StaƟon Rd and Water Tower Rd 
5:12  Tipton StaƟon Rd and Sayne Ln 
5:14  W Gov John Sevier Hwy and Mountain Grove Rd (Sonic) 
5:35  2250 Kimberlin Heights  Rd  (Post Office) 

Carter PM Route Bus 140  
4:49  Asheville Hwy and Chilhowee Dr (Crosswalk) 
4:51  S Chilhowee Dr and Skyline Dr 
4:55  Holston Hills Rd and Farragut Dr 
4:58  Crestwood Dr and Green Valley Dr 
5:00  S Chilhowee Dr and Shady Dell Trail 
5:03  S Chilhowee Dr and Holston Dr 
5:08  Milton Roberts RecreaƟon Center 
5:10  Asheville Hwy and E Gov John Sevier Hwy  
                                                                                   
5:15  Asheville Hwy and Brakebill Rd (Food City) 
5:20  Public Library (Carter Branch) 
5:28  7407 Strawberry Plains Pike (Wendys) 

East Emory PM Route  Bus 160 
4:52  Washington Pike and Babelay Rd (Town & Country) 
454  Washington Pike and McCampbell Dr (Twisters) 
4:56  Murphy Rd and Summer Rose Blvd 
4:57  Murphy Rd and Horsestall Dr 
5:05  Tazewell Pike (Midway IGA) 
5:07  7425 Tazewell Pike (Walgreens) 
5:09  E Emory Rd and Openview Ln 
5:10  E Emory Rd and Beeler Rd 
5:13  E Emory Rd and Emory Chase Ln 
5:15  E Emory Rd and Stormer Rd 
5:17  5900 E Emory Rd 
5:18  E Emory Rd and Bell Rd 
5:20  Public Library (Halls Branch) 
5:25  Northside YMCA  
5:30  Maynardville Pike and Foley Dr (Weigels) 
5:33  Maynardville Pk and Crippen Rd (Wendys) 
 

Magnolia PM Route Bus 88 
4:42  E Magnolia Ave and N Bertrand St (Scruggs BBQ) 
4:46  Wilder Pl and Dandridge Ave 
4:49  MarƟn Luther King Jr Ave and McCalla Ave 
4:51  E FiŌh Ave and N Olive St 
4:53  E Magnolia Ave and N Chestnut St (Walgreens) 
4:55  E Magnolia Ave and N Harrison St (Magnolia UMC) 
4:56        E Magnolia Ave and N Hembree St 
4:59  E Magnolia Ave and N Beaman St 
5:01  E Magnolia Ave and Lakeside St (Buddy’s) 
5:05  Asheville Hwy and Burns Rd (Krogers) 
5:06  Public Library (Burlington Branch)   
5:07  Holston Dr and Ault Rd 
5:08  Holston Dr and Dickson St 
5:13  Prosser Rd and Wayne Dr  
5:15 Kenilworth Ln and Hale Rd 
5:16  Kenilworth Ln and North Park Blvd 
5:18  Carson Ave and North Park Blvd 
5:20  Cecil Ave and Gale St 

Rutledge Pike PM Route 257 
4:48  Rutledge Pike and Ault Rd (Shell) 
4:54  5402 Rutledge Pike (Pilot) 
4:57  Rutledge Pike and Rosewood Rd 
4:59  Rutledge Pike and September Ln 
5:05  8418 Rutledge Pike (Town & Country Market) 
5:08  Rutledge Pike and Three Points Rd 
5:20  Ellistown Road and Millertown Pike 
5:24        Millertown Pike and Robin Ben Ln 
5:30  6505 Millertown Pike 
5:31  Millertown Pike and Rushland Park Blvd 
5:33  Millertown Pike and Mary Emily Ln 
5:38  5003 Millertown Pike (Sonic) 
5:39       Brookwood Rd and Millertown Pike 
5:40        Shelbourne Rd and Washington Pike 
5:41  Washington Pike and Alice Bell Rd 
5:42  Washington Pike and Atoka Ln 
5:43  Washington Pike and Cross Valley Rd 
5:45  Washington Pike and North Hills Blvd 
5:47  WhiƩle Spring Rd and Edgewood Ave 
5:49  WhiƩle Springs Rd and Sandra Ave 
5:51  WhiƩle Springs Rd and Tecoma Dr 

L & N STEM ACADEMY   —   PM ROUTES      2017‐2018 

Chapman Highway PM Route Bus 156 
4:38  Sevier Ave and Baker Ave 
4:41  McClung Ave and South Have Rd (Mary Jane Park) 
4:43  Sevier Ave and Sevierville Pike (Kenjo Market) 
4:48  Morton Ln and Sevierville Pike 
4:51  Sevierville Pike and Island Home Pike 
4:53  Sevierville Pike and Lindy Dr 
5:02  W Young High Pike and Tomlinson St 
5:07  Maryville Pike and Young Ave 
5:09  Daylily Dr and Joe Lewis Rd 
5:15  Stone Rd and Sarvis Dr 
5:21  6513 Chapman Hwy (Meridian BapƟst Church) 
5:28  E Gov John Sevier Hwy and Denwood Rd (Denwood Sub) 


